
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-Aug-22 to 31-Aug-22
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Northumberland County Council 01DIRECT LIMITED T/A ONE DIRECT 6570272 16-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,960.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council 01DIRECT LIMITED T/A ONE DIRECT 6622196 19-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,960.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council 1 CROWN OFFICE ROW 300002849046449 09-08-2022   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 1,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 11KBW LIMITED 300002847537880 04-08-2022   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 8,290.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 11KBW LIMITED 300002850322480 15-08-2022   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 490.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 11KBW LIMITED 300002853420399 25-08-2022   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 17,715.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 11KBW LIMITED 300002854296591 30-08-2022   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 4,550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002851719122 18-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,679.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002851719200 18-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,424.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002851719203 18-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,667.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002851719214 18-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,098.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002851719209 22-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,310.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002851719284 23-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,299.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council 3D TAXIS 300002847239739 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 976.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 3RD REGIMENT ROYAL HORSE ARTILLERY 300002853028690 24-08-2022   Democratic Services/Scrutiny 119001 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 644.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council 4-5 GRAYS INN SQUARE 300002848632228 09-08-2022   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 1,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 6611673 04-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 4,928.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300002845802340 12-08-2022 General Fund   Adaptation and Repairs 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
6604403 02-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 960.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604402 02-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 960.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604370 02-08-2022 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 413.80 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604333 02-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,200.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604296 02-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,785.60 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604294 05-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 704.99 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604294 05-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,375.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604487 05-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 605.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604487 05-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,155.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604295 08-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 560.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

6604295 08-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A AND S MACDONALD 300002847599553 05-08-2022 General Fund   Public Conveniences Western 218030 167021  Waste Disposal 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A D ENGINEERING 6558208 03-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,053.94 Asset
Northumberland County Council A D ENGINEERING 6566872 11-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 320.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A D ENGINEERING 300002847319811 24-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 361.80 Asset
Northumberland County Council A D ENGINEERING 300002847319811 24-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 400.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A D ENGINEERING 300002847319811 24-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 80.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A P AND D CONSULTANCY 300002849172971 11-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Client Relations 024006 144025  Professional Services 1,073.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A P AND D CONSULTANCY 300002849962966 12-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Client Relations 024006 144025  Professional Services 1,221.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A P AND D CONSULTANCY 300002845727196 12-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Client Relations 024006 144025  Professional Services 647.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council A SCUDAMORE 300002847969944 08-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,183.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002846949928 03-08-2022 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002846949931 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 806.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002846949934 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002846949919 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 576.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002846949925 03-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 PRIVATE HIRE 6604374 03-08-2022 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 579.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 PRIVATE HIRE 6604374 03-08-2022 General Fund   Inclusion 017009 136000  Pupils - Travel 540.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300002847239748 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,357.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALS LIMITED 6577267 09-08-2022   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 306.24 Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA TRAINING CO LTD 300002853765335 30-08-2022   General Management 501060 101100  Staff Training & Development 1,190.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABACUS TRAVEL 6602178 02-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABACUS TRAVEL 6602187 02-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 330.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ABARIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 6573651 18-08-2022 Finance   Fire Support Services 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 732.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 

CARE SOCIETY
6617995 04-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 11,244.16 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

6617995 04-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,883.08 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

6617995 04-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,562.36 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

6688720 26-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,830.26 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 6601129 01-08-2022 General Fund   SEN top-ups 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 9,473.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABILIA LTD 6582655 19-08-2022 General Fund   Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140004  Equipment Maintenance 268.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACADEMY GEOMATICS LIMITED 6577427 18-08-2022 General Fund   Coast Protection and Flood Defence 206300 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCESS INDEPENDENT LIMITED 300002853570766 26-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Blue Badges Scheme 255500 101100  Staff Training & Development 252.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCESS TECHNOLOGY NORTH LIMITED 300002849819007 12-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Other 014017 144025  Professional Services 820.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCESS TECHNOLOGY NORTH LIMITED 300002851963077 26-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Other 014017 144025  Professional Services 1,903.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCESS UK LIMITED 6619682 26-08-2022 General Fund   STSS Care South East 300009 145002  Computer hardware 2,700.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 6611660 24-08-2022 General Fund   Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,580.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 6587110 25-08-2022 General Fund   Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 4,060.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 6587110 25-08-2022 General Fund   Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORNS (NORTH TYNESIDE) 300002847217945 19-08-2022 General Fund   Strategic Domestic Abuse 016044 167012  Block Contracts 24,580.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002849819611 11-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 36,782.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002845784374 19-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 3,682.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 6602347 25-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 13,059.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 6611373 05-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 6,633.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 6631560 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,220.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 6638296 17-08-2022   Lyndon Walk 550090 117001  Buildings service charges 2,779.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 6640156 26-08-2022 General Fund   GRT Operational 246140 144018  Cleaning Services 1,285.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 300002853642158 26-08-2022   Estates Management 550031 118001  Refuse Collection 1,555.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6601240 01-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 2,385.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6610184 03-08-2022 General Fund   Afghan Locally Employed Staff Scheme 246175 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,614.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6611532 04-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,975.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002847574365 04-08-2022 General Fund   Afghan Locally Employed Staff Scheme 246175 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,490.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6611439 04-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 4,773.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6611438 04-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 2,497.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6611375 04-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,469.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6611376 04-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,500.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6611420 04-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 3,029.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6582678 08-08-2022   Estates Management 550031 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,768.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6619607 08-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,620.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6619624 08-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 520.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6619625 08-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,558.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6619626 08-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,267.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6624158 09-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 2,902.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6628221 11-08-2022 General Fund   Afghan Locally Employed Staff Scheme 246175 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,693.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6628476 11-08-2022 General Fund   Afghan Locally Employed Staff Scheme 246175 110003  Repair and Maintenance 3,792.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6631718 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,558.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6631717 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,923.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6631709 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 910.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6631752 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,204.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6631790 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 3,858.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6631797 11-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 2,006.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6647212 18-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,780.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6647211 18-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,766.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6647134 18-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 3,531.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6647130 18-08-2022   Housing Maintenance 550130 144025  Professional Services 1,959.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6646069 19-08-2022   Estates Management 550031 118001  Refuse Collection 1,555.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 6628299 24-08-2022 General Fund   Afghan Locally Employed Staff Scheme 246175 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,864.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002846927890 19-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Capability Fund - NECA 100039 113001  Casual hire of facilities 480.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002846505219 01-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 1,085.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6604399 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 144025  Professional Services 1,085.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6604444 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 739.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6604443 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 682.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6556920 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 810.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6556920 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 155.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6556913 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 372.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6556913 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 1,550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 6556913 02-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 1,085.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002847537366 04-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 560.25 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002847537366 04-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 166.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002847537359 04-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 705.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002848642152 09-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 132.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002848642152 09-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 372.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002848642157 09-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 1,550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002848642157 09-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002848642157 09-08-2022 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 116001  Premises Security 550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 6604316 02-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,464.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 6610187 03-08-2022 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 130008  Other Transport Costs 2,547.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 6604437 04-08-2022 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 6604354 04-08-2022 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 6604438 04-08-2022 General Fund   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,217.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 6604317 08-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,080.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 300002848632249 09-08-2022 General Fund   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 20,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 300002852058029 19-08-2022 General Fund   Adults Social Care Training Team 300500 113001  Casual hire of facilities 412.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 300002852597545 22-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Purchase Budgets 016010 144025  Professional Services 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT YOUR HOME FOR LIFE LIMITED 300002850633151 15-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 29,656.20 Asset
Northumberland County Council ADASS 6582646 05-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Senior Management Team 300400 148003  Service Subscriptions 2,484.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADCS 6503863 12-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Childrens Social Care Management Team 016028 144025  Professional Services 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMIRE TAXIS 300002847461209 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMIRE TAXIS 300002847461212 10-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   South East Locality FACT 016012 181000  Client Transport 30.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMIRE TAXIS 300002847461212 10-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   South East Locality FACT 016012 181000  Client Transport 510.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 6613216 04-08-2022 Finance   County Hall Running Costs 295060 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -454.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 6613212 04-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Statutory Compliance - Repairs & Maintenance 128006 110009  Building alterations -251.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 6614205 04-08-2022 General Fund   Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 

Centre)
300100 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 259.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 300002809537050 16-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,061.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 300002850046097 12-08-2022 General Fund   Corporate Services 012033 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,940.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 300002850046100 12-08-2022 General Fund   Corporate Services 012033 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,940.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 300002850046093 12-08-2022 General Fund   Corporate Services 012033 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 11,111.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 300002850046103 12-08-2022 General Fund   Corporate Services 012033 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,940.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610212 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,873.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610240 03-08-2022 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,091.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610211 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,617.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610228 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,100.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610227 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,045.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610239 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,525.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610209 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,460.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610225 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,268.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610255 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,573.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610226 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,299.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610256 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,707.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610247 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,458.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610235 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,025.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610224 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,632.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610237 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,185.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610236 03-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,388.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610208 08-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,310.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 6610248 09-08-2022 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,695.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6611230 04-08-2022 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 125.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6611230 04-08-2022 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 240.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6611230 04-08-2022 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 36.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6628616 11-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 884.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6641243 16-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 16.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6641243 16-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 38.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6641243 16-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 164.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6641243 16-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 55.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6702126 30-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 16.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 6702126 30-08-2022 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 509.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002845560690 05-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 18,090.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002849819091 11-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Levelling Up Fund 100034 144027  Consultancy Fees 49,856.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002847848437 24-08-2022   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 6,215.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002847848437 24-08-2022   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 0.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEG WATER SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300002853120144 24-08-2022 Total Cost Centre   Statutory Compliance - Repairs & Maintenance 128006 110009  Building alterations 5,288.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 6605142 02-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 2,818.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFM EUROPE LIMITED 6587111 12-08-2022 General Fund   Sign Shop 200480 140016  Highways Materials 824.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AG AND P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 300002847880298 24-08-2022 General Fund   Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025  Professional Services 497.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600760 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 58.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600760 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 933.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600760 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600760 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 231.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600760 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 145.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 147.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 296.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 159.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 194.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 317.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 183.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 404.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 255.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 251.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 222.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 229.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 87.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 27.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 268.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 257.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 214.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 54.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 237.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 18.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 440.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 9.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 76.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 18.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 334.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 28.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 52.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 210.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 197.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 346.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 192.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 45.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 137.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 326.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 192.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 710.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 150.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 13.87 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 71.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 258.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 104.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 104.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 78.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 182.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 51.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 184.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 161.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 304.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 61.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 33.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 142.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 488.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 231.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 351.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 209.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 312.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 1,004.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 297.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 144.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 178.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 297.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 365.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 261.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 295.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 170.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 258.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 389.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 115.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 112.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 279.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 54.45 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 717.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 71.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 353.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 952.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 673.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 984.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 84.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 480.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 306.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 146.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 260.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 74.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 124.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 304.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 142.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 283.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 391.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 162.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 224.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 95.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 221.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 246.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 16.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 95.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 97.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 71.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 210.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 101.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 56.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 309.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 325.29 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 28.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 538.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 37.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 568.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 27.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 195.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 27.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 233.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 13.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 250.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 153.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 37.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 57.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 32.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 296.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 249.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 932.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 286.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 393.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 168.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 206.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 130.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 37.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 214.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 57.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 538.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 81.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 168.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 278.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 118.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 316.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 219.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 163.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 101.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 311.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 287.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 122.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 305.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 214.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 261.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 52.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 43.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 125.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 219.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 549.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 746.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 899.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 928.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 650.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6600761 01-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 404.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620170 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 58.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620170 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 933.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620170 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620170 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 132.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 147.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 296.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 145.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 102.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 194.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 317.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 183.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 404.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 255.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 251.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 222.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 87.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 27.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 268.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 257.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 219.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 54.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 237.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 18.15 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 440.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 76.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 53.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 334.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 28.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 52.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 210.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 197.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 346.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 192.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 45.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 137.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 326.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 192.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 710.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 150.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 13.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 71.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 255.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 258.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 104.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 104.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 78.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 182.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 51.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 184.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 161.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 304.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 61.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 33.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 142.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 488.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 231.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 351.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 214.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 312.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 1,004.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 297.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 178.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 297.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 365.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 173.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 247.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 295.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 170.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 258.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 389.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 174.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 115.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 118.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 279.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 71.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 717.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 119.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 353.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 952.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 41.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 673.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 984.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 74.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 480.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 306.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 146.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 260.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 124.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 217.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 314.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 147.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 276.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 391.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 162.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 224.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 95.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 278.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 246.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 16.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 95.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 97.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 210.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 101.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 56.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 309.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 325.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 538.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 41.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 568.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 27.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 195.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 27.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 105.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 233.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 13.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 240.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 172.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 153.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 37.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 144.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 32.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 296.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 249.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 932.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 286.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 393.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 168.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 206.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 130.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 37.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 214.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 57.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 461.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 80.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 203.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 48.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 278.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 118.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 316.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 219.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 163.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 101.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 311.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 287.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 122.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 122.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 305.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 214.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 261.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 43.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 125.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 219.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 549.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 746.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 896.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 928.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 650.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620172 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 404.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 201.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 736.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 267.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 79.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 292.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 160.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 327.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 258.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 320.79 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 43.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 286.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 124.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 174.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 171.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 31.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 409.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 60.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 1,427.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 344.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 490.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 228.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 295.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 10.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 345.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 21.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 177.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 309.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 138.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 144.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 319.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 45.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 314.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 238.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 174.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 124.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 380.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 228.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 345.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 191.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 79.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 37.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 109.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 43.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 138.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 141.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 161.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 185.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 1,112.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 48.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 316.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 272.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 233.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 87.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 31.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 455.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 21.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 109.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 253.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 109.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 93.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 409.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 141.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 109.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 178.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 197.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 238.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 32.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 182.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 676.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 374.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 109.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 163.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 161.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 77.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 309.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 455.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 858.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 88.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 218.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 262.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 242.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 741.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 421.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 183.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 120.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 775.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 173.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 261.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 32.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 338.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 629.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 971.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 191.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 185.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 196.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 185.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 191.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 62.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 499.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 512.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 288.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 155.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 249.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 15.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 338.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 589.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 121.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 588.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 63.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 309.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 161.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 129.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 338.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 234.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 476.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 124.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 84.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 152.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 15.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 88.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 166.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 196.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 31.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 199.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 105.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 101.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 76.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 333.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 185.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 285.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 10.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 874.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 112.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 413.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 838.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 610.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 991.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 800.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,620.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 598.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 185.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 169.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620171 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 77.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620173 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 145.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620173 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6620173 08-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Learning Diability Services 306419 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634117 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 58.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634117 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 933.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634117 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634117 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 153.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634117 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634117 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 234.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 147.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 296.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 305.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 102.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 194.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 317.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 183.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 404.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 255.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 251.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 222.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 87.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 27.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 268.90 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 257.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 214.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 54.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 237.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 18.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 440.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 152.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 76.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 18.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 344.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 28.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 52.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 90.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 210.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mental Health Services 306417 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 197.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 346.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 173.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 45.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 137.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 326.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 192.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 730.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 150.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 13.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 71.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 303.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 105.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 258.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 173.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 104.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 104.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 78.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 220.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 182.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 68.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 184.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 161.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 304.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 61.97 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 33.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 142.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 488.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 231.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 351.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 209.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 312.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 299.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 1,004.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 297.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 178.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 125.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 9.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 297.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 96.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 365.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 66.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 261.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 295.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 170.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 258.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 389.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 164.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 115.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 112.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 279.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 83.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 717.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 598.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 76.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 119.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 339.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 353.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 952.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 41.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 673.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 984.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 277.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 480.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 306.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 146.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 260.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 124.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 137.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 304.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 147.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 247.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 36.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 269.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 194.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 391.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 305.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 70.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 125.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 162.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 224.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 95.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 288.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 202.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 246.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 16.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 38.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 134.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 95.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 97.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 210.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 101.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 18.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 56.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 28.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 19.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 309.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 75.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 143.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 6634119 12-08-2022 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Other Care & Support Services 306418 167008  Homecare 67.34 Expense